
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 306
7 JUN 2014 ­ 14:00

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 HE Chong CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.08.58.5 86.70 1 86.70 1  
407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.59.09.08.5 86.70 1 173.40 1  
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 =2 257.40 1  
207C 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 84.60 2 342.00 1  
109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.08.0 93.10 2 435.10 1  
5156B 3.9 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.58.07.07.0 83.85 3 518.95 1  

2 PACHECO Rommel MEX 407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 10.20
205B 3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 66.00 5 142.50 4 30.90
307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.09.0 94.50 1 237.00 3 20.40
5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 69.30 4 306.30 3 35.70
109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 96.90 1 403.20 2 31.90
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 90.10 2 493.30 2 25.65

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.57.5 81.60 2 81.60 2 5.10
5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 3 155.85 2 17.55
307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.08.5 84.00 =2 239.85 2 17.55
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 91.20 1 331.05 2 10.95
205B 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 69.00 5 400.05 3 35.05
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 5 481.65 3 37.30

4 MEARS Chris GBR 407C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 10.20
305B 3 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 61.50 6 138.00 5 35.40
5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.08.07.08.0 77.55 4 215.55 4 41.85
205B 3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 60.00 6 275.55 5 66.45
5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 79.90 3 355.45 4 79.65
109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 95.00 1 450.45 4 68.50

5 DUMAIS Troy USA 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 77.50 3 77.50 3 9.20
5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 75.90 2 153.40 3 20.00
205B 3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 6 211.90 5 45.50
407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 61.20 5 273.10 6 68.90
307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 68.25 6 341.35 6 93.75
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 83.30 4 424.65 5 94.30

6 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 6 67.50 6 19.20
107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.07.07.07.5 68.20 4 135.70 6 37.70
305B 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.5 69.00 5 204.70 6 52.70
205B 3 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.09.08.59.0 76.50 3 281.20 4 60.80
307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.07.5 71.75 4 352.95 5 82.15
5353B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 69.30 6 422.25 6 96.70

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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